
Sr.No Date Day Topic Moderator Speaker

1 03.06.2024 Monday
Group 

Disscusion
Coagulants All Teachers

2 04.06.2024 Tuesday JC All Teachers Dr. Drashti

3 05.06.2024 Wednesday Seminar Haematinics Dr. Saumya Dr. Sonal

4 06.06.2024 Thursday Practical Parametric Test All Teachers Dr.Vinish

5 07.06.2024 Friday Short Seminar Anti-diuretics Dr.Neetu Dr. Drashti

6 10.06.2024 Monday
Group 

Disscusion

Fibrinolytic & Anti-

fibrinolytic agents
All Teachers

7 11.06.2024 Tuesday JC All Teachers Dr. Sonal

8 12.06.2024 Wednesday Seminar Anti-coagulants Dr.Akanksha Dr.Vinish

9 13.06.2024 Thursday Practical Bias in clinical trial All Teachers Dr. Drashti

10 14.06.2024 Friday Short Seminar HPLC Dr. Saumya Dr. Sonal

11 18.06.2024 Tuesday JC All Teachers Dr.Vinish

12 19.06.2024 Wednesday Seminar Anti-platelet agents Dr. S.K. Verma Dr. Drashti

13 20.06.2024 Thursday Practical Rota Rod All Teachers Dr. Sonal

14 21.06.2024 Friday Short Seminar ELISA Dr. S.K. Verma Dr.Vinish

15 24.06.2024 Monday
Group 

Disscusion
CHF All Teachers

16 25.06.2024 Tuesday JC All Teachers Dr. Drashti

17 26.06.2024 Wednesday Seminar Hypolipidaemic drugs Dr.Neetu Dr. Sonal

18 27.06.2024 Thursday Practical Actophotometer All Teachers Dr.Vinish

19 28.06.2024 Friday Short Seminar Spectrophotometry Dr.Neetu Dr. Drashti
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